DC adjustment range .. . . . . . .
Line regulat ion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Load regulat ion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Overload protect ion . . . . . . . . . .
Over voltage protect ion . . . . .
Withstand voltage .. . . . . . . . . . . .
Isolat ion resistance .. . . . . . . . .
Working temperature . . . . . . . . .

1500VDC I/O isolation
Protections: Short circuit / Over load /
Over voltage
Built-in EMI filter, low ripple noise
100% full load burn-in test
Low cost, high reliability
1 year warranty
•
•
•
•
•
•
•CASE: 906
Stock No. Model No. Input Output R&N Effi.
32061 SD-150B-12 19~36V 12V, 0~12.5A 120mV 75%
32062 SD-150B-24 19~36V 24V, 0~6.3A 150mV 77%
32063 SD-150C-12 36~72V 12V, 0~12.5A 120mV 77%
32064 SD-150C-24 36~72V 24V, 0~6.3A 150mV 80%
32065 SD-150D-12 72~144V 12V, 0~12.5A 120mV 79%
32066 SD-150D-24 72~144V 24V, 0~6.3A 150mV 82%